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Clinical Service Line Tom Green Howard Crockett
Ambulatory Surgery v

Allergy & Immunology
Anesthesiology
Behavioral Health
Cardiology
Cardiovascular Surgery
Dermatology
Endocrinology & Diabetes Care
Emergency Services
Ear, Nose & Throat
Family Practice
Gastroenterology
Home Health

Hospital Medicine
Imaging & Radiology
Infusion Services
Internal Medicine
Laboratory

Neurology
Neurotherapy
Occupational Medicine
Orthopedics

Pain Management
Palliative Care
Pathology

Pediatrics

Pharmacy

Pulmonary Rehabilitation
Rheumatology

Skilled Nursing

Sleep Center

Speech Therapy
Sports Medicine
Stroke Medicine
Surgery

Telemedicine

Trauma Services
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Urgent Care

A-003



Urology

Weight Loss
Women’s Health
Wound Care

V' - Service Line Present at Location
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Job Title

REGISTERED NURSE
PHYSICAL THERAPIST
PHARMACIST
POLYSOMNOGRAPHIC TECH
TEAM LEADER |
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
PATIENT CARE TECH |
PATIENT CARE TECH |
PATIENT CARE TECH |
PATIENT CARE TECH |
PATIENT CARE TECH |
PATIENT CARE TECH |
PATIENT CARE TECH |

PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM

NETWORK TECHNICIAN
PATIENT CARE TECH |
PATIENT CARE TECH Il
PHARMACY TECH Ill - BUYER
HR ASSISTANT |

PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM

MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIST
REGISTERED NURSE

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE - SMM

PATIENT CARE TECH |

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

PATIENT CARE TECH |
OUTPATIENT THERAPIST - SMM
PATIENT CARE TECH |

MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM
COMPUTER SUPPORT TECH
REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

PHARMACY TECHNICIAN |
SUPERVISOR

ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES AIDE 11
CENTRAL SCHEDULING SPECIALIST
CENTRAL SCHEDULING SPECIALIST
PROGRAM COORDINATOR
PATIENT CARE TECH |

SUPERVISOR

REGISTERED NURSE

RADIOLOGY INTERN

ULTRASOUND INTERN

QUALITY CONTROL COORDINATOR ? SMM

PHARMACY TECHNICIAN II

PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST
PATIENT CARE TECH Il

TEAM LEADER |

PATIENT FINANCIAL ADVISOR - SMM
REGISTERED NURSE - SMM
REGISTERED NURSE
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST
PATIENT CARE TECH Il

340B COORDINATOR
RADIOGRAPHER 11

RADIOGRAPHER 11

PATIENT CARE TECH |

MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM

R

9047
9072
9080
9059
9058
9099
9101
9102
9105
9106
9107
9108
9109
9110
9111
9126
9123
9133
9139
9130
9158
9172
9175
9174
9186
9184
9189
9219
9216
9231
9239
9238
9235
9258
9270
9257
9262
9271
9273
9274
9288
9282
9275
9294
9297
9298
9312
9325
9350
9349
9348
9373
9377
9393
9386
9408
9404
9410
9409
9417
9422

equisition
Number

A-006

Department

SURGERY SVCS
PHYSICAL MEDICINE
PHARMACY - SOUTH
SLEEP LAB - SOUTH
FOOD SERVICE

CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
CLINICAL DECISION UNIT

REGISTRATION-KNICKERBOCKER - SMM

INFORMATION SERVICES
FLOAT POOL

FLOAT POOL
PHARMACY

HUMAN RESOURCES

REGISTRATION-KNICKERBOCKER - SMM

LABORATORY - SOUTH
SURGERY SVCS
COUMADIN-SMM

CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
EMERGENCY ROOM - SOUTH
5NORTH

4 SOUTH STEP-DOWN UNIT
PSYCHIATRY-SMM

ICU

URGENT CARE SOUTH-SMM
INFORMATION SERVICES
6S STROKE UNIT

NURSERY ICU

PHARMACY - SOUTH

ER REGISTRATION

ENVIR SERV - HK
CENTRAL SCHEDULING
CENTRAL SCHEDULING
S.AN.E.

FLOAT POOL

PATIENT REGISTRATION

O B/WOMENS HLTH
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY
ULTRASOUND
REGISTRATION - SMM
MEDICATION RECONCILIATION
PATIENT REGISTRATION
SNF

FOOD SERVICE
REGISTRATION - SMM
MAHMOOQD, JAUDAT - SMM
L&D - SOUTH

SNF UNIT - OT

5 NORTH

PHARMACY

DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY
RADIOLOGY - SOUTH

ICU

JACKSON CLINIC-SMM

Created Date

71612022
71712022
71712022
71712022
71712022
711172022
711172022
711172022
711172022
711172022
711172022
711172022
711172022
711172022
711172022
7113/2022
7113/2022
711412022
711412022
711412022
7119/2022
712012022
712012022
712012022
7121/2022
7121/2022
712212022
712612022
712612022
712712022
712812022
712812022
712812022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/4/2022
8/8/2022
8/11/2022
8/11/2022
8/11/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/18/2022
8/19/2022



IR TECHNOLOGIST

RADIOGRAPHER 11

RADIOGRAPHER 11

MENTAL HEALTH TECH

PATIENT EXPERIENCE REPRESENTATIVE - SMM
CODING REIMBURSEMENT ANALYST
LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE - SMM
REGISTERED NURSE

COORDINATOR 1

CHILD LIFE SPECIALIST

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

FOOD SERVICE WORKER Il

MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM

CODING REIMBURSEMENT SPECIALIST-SMM
INSURANCE AUTH/PATIENT REG SPL
REGISTERED NURSE

MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM

PATIENT EXPERIENCE REPRESENTATIVE - SMM
REGISTERED NURSE

CT TECHNOLOGIST

RADIOGRAPHER 11

IR TECHNOLOGIST

REGISTERED NURSE - SMM

REGISTERED NURSE

RADIOLOGY SUPERVISOR

OFFICE MANAGER

FOOD SERVICE WORKER Il

MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM

MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM

FOOD SERVICE WORKER Il

MAINTENANCE MECHANIC 11

PATIENT CARE TECH |

STERILIZATION ASSISTANT

PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM
REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

ULTRASOUND TECHNOLOGIST |

PATIENT CARE TECH |

PATIENT CARE TECH |

TREADMILL EKG TECHNICIAN

CENTRAL MONITORING TECH |
INSURANCE AUTH/PATIENT REG SPL
LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE - SMM
LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE - SMM
REGISTERED NURSE - SMM

UNIT MANAGER

DIET CLERK

CASE MANAGER |

CODING REIMBURSEMENT SPECIALIST-SMM
LABORATORY ASSISTANT

MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM

PATIENT EXPERIENCE REPRESENTATIVE - SMM
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY ASSISTANT
MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIST

HOME CAREGIVER

HOME CAREGIVER

INSURANCE AUTHORIZATION SPECIALIST - SMM
REHABILITATION SPECIALIST

9428
9434
9435
9442
9459
9454
9457
9464
9480
9483
9490
9484
9485
9487
9488
9504
9496
9514
9518
9517
9523
9525
9529
9533
9532
9531
9530
9535
9537
9540
9541
9547
9574
9579
9571
9573
9583
9580
9588
9590
9591
9596
9605
9612
9608
9613
9624
9623
9627
9628
9626
9614
9629
9633
9631
9637
9648
9645
9654
9656
9657
9675
9673

A-007

INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY

BHS UNIT

FLOAT RECEPTIONISTS AND CASHIERS-SMM

HIM
PEDIATRICS-SMM
SNF
CENTRAL SUPPLY

WOMEN/CHILDREN'S SERVICE LINE - SMM

G.I. LAB

GYN SURGERY

CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
ASC - SOUTH

FOOD SERVICE

HADDAD, RUDY-SMM
BUSINESS OFFICE-SMM
PATIENT REGISTRATION
L&D - SOUTH
OPERATIONS FOUR - SMM
BIG SPRING FAM. PRACTICE-SMM
PACU

COMPUTED TOMOGRAPHY -CT
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY
DURYEA, KEITH-SMM

ICU

DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY
RADIOLOGY SUPPORT
FOOD SERVICE
OB/GYN-SMM

FAMILY PRACTICE-SMM
FOOD SERVICE

ENG & MAINT

6 NORTH

STERILE PROCESSING
REGISTRATION - SMM
5NORTH

5NORTH

WOMENS IMAGING
5NORTH

5NORTH
ECHO-VASCULAR - MAGDALEN
TELEMETRY WARROOM
ER REGISTRATION
NURSING ADMINISTRATION-SMM
RITTER, STEVE-SMM
HALL, JAMES - SMM

L&D ROOMS

FOOD SERVICE

CASE MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS OFFICE-SMM
LABORATORY

MOSELEY, TAMARA - SMM
CARDIOLOGY-SMM
OCCUPA THERAPY
LABORATORY - SOUTH
SHANNON CARE
SHANNON CARE
PARS-SMM

OP NEURO REHAB

8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/22/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/25/2022
8/26/2022
8/26/2022
8/26/2022
8/26/2022
8/26/2022
8/26/2022
8/29/2022
8/29/2022
8/31/2022
9/1/2022
9/1/12022
9/1/12022
9/1/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/9/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/13/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/16/2022
9/19/2022
9/19/2022
9/19/2022
9/20/2022
9/20/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022



PATIENT CARE TECH |

PATHOLOGY ASSISTANT - AHP
CENTRAL MONITORING TECH |
REGISTERED NURSE

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE

CHEF II

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE - SMM
REGISTERED NURSE - SMM

9668
9682
9685
9688
9690
9696
9705
9714

A-008

6S STROKE UNIT
WINTERS, ADRIAN
TELEMETRY WARROOM
SURGERY SVCS

HOME HEALTH - SKILLED
FOOD SERVICE

OPAL SMITH-SMM
ORNELAS, JACOB-SMM

9/23/2022
9/26/2022
9/26/2022
9/27/2022
9/27/2022
9/28/2022
9/29/2022
9/30/2022





