IV. Attachments

Reference	Description	Page
Attachment 1	Service Line Summary	A-002
Attachment 2	Listing of Open Positions	A-005

Reference	Description
Attachment 1	Service Line Summary

Tom Green	Howard	Crockett
\checkmark		
✓		
\checkmark		
\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
\checkmark		
✓		
✓		
\checkmark		
✓		
\checkmark		
\checkmark		
✓		
✓		
\checkmark		
✓		
\checkmark		
✓		
✓		
✓		
✓		
✓		
✓		
✓		
✓		
\checkmark		
	 ノ 	J J <td< td=""></td<>

Urology	\checkmark	
Weight Loss	\checkmark	
Women's Health	\checkmark	
Wound Care	\checkmark	

✓ - Service Line Present at Location

Reference	Description
Attachment 2	Listing of Open Positions

Job Title	Requisition	Department	Created Date
REGISTERED NURSE	Number 9047	SURGERY SVCS	7/6/2022
PHYSICAL THERAPIST	9072	PHYSICAL MEDICINE	7/7/2022
PHARMACIST	9080	PHARMACY - SOUTH	7/7/2022
POLYSOMNOGRAPHIC TECH	9059	SLEEP LAB - SOUTH	7/7/2022
TEAM LEADER I	9058	FOOD SERVICE	7/7/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9099	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT	7/11/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9101	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT	7/11/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9102	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT	7/11/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9105	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT	7/11/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9106	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT	7/11/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9107	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT	7/11/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9108	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT	7/11/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9109	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT	7/11/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9110	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT	7/11/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9111	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT	7/11/2022
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM	9126	REGISTRATION-KNICKERBOCKER - SMM	7/13/2022
NETWORK TECHNICIAN	9123	INFORMATION SERVICES	7/13/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9133	FLOAT POOL	7/14/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH II	9139	FLOAT POOL	7/14/2022
PHARMACY TECH III - BUYER	9130	PHARMACY	7/14/2022
HR ASSISTANT I	9158	HUMAN RESOURCES	7/19/2022
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM	9172	REGISTRATION-KNICKERBOCKER - SMM	7/20/2022
MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIST	9175	LABORATORY - SOUTH	7/20/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9174	SURGERY SVCS	7/20/2022
LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE - SMM	9186	COUMADIN-SMM	7/21/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9184	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT	7/21/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9189	EMERGENCY ROOM - SOUTH	7/22/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9219	5 NORTH	7/26/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9216	4 SOUTH STEP-DOWN UNIT	7/26/2022
OUTPATIENT THERAPIST - SMM	9231	PSYCHIATRY-SMM	7/27/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9239	ICU	7/28/2022
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	9238	URGENT CARE SOUTH-SMM	7/28/2022
COMPUTER SUPPORT TECH	9235	INFORMATION SERVICES	7/28/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9258	6S STROKE UNIT	8/1/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9270	NURSERY ICU	8/1/2022
PHARMACY TECHNICIAN I	9257	PHARMACY - SOUTH	8/1/2022
SUPERVISOR	9262	ER REGISTRATION	8/1/2022
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES AIDE III	9271	ENVIR SERV - HK	8/1/2022
CENTRAL SCHEDULING SPECIALIST	9273	CENTRAL SCHEDULING	8/2/2022
CENTRAL SCHEDULING SPECIALIST	9274	CENTRAL SCHEDULING	8/2/2022
PROGRAM COORDINATOR	9288	S.A.N.E.	8/2/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9282	FLOAT POOL	8/2/2022
SUPERVISOR	9275	PATIENT REGISTRATION	8/2/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9294	O B / WOMENS HLTH	8/3/2022
RADIOLOGY INTERN	9297	DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY	8/3/2022
ULTRASOUND INTERN	9298	ULTRASOUND	8/3/2022
QUALITY CONTROL COORDINATOR ? SMM	9312	REGISTRATION - SMM	8/4/2022
PHARMACY TECHNICIAN II	9325	MEDICATION RECONCILIATION	8/8/2022
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST	9350	PATIENT REGISTRATION	8/11/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH II	9349	SNF	8/11/2022
TEAM LEADER I	9348	FOOD SERVICE	8/11/2022
PATIENT FINANCIAL ADVISOR - SMM	9373	REGISTRATION - SMM	8/15/2022
REGISTERED NURSE - SMM	9377	MAHMOOD, JAUDAT - SMM	8/15/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9393	L&D - SOUTH	8/16/2022
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST	9386	SNF UNIT - OT	8/16/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH II	9408	5 NORTH	8/17/2022
340B COORDINATOR	9404	PHARMACY	8/17/2022
RADIOGRAPHER II	9410	DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY	8/17/2022
RADIOGRAPHER II	9409	RADIOLOGY - SOUTH	8/17/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9417	ICU	8/18/2022
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	9422	JACKSON CLINIC-SMM	8/19/2022

IR TECHNOLOGIST	9428	INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY	8/19/2022
RADIOGRAPHER II	9434	DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY	8/19/2022
RADIOGRAPHER II	9435	DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY	8/19/2022
MENTAL HEALTH TECH	9442	BHS UNIT	8/22/2022
PATIENT EXPERIENCE REPRESENTATIVE - SMM	9459	FLOAT RECEPTIONISTS AND CASHIERS-SMM	8/23/2022
CODING REIMBURSEMENT ANALYST	9454	HIM	8/23/2022
ICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE - SMM	9457	PEDIATRICS-SMM	8/23/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9464	SNF	8/23/2022
COORDINATOR I	9480	CENTRAL SUPPLY	8/25/2022
CHILD LIFE SPECIALIST	9483	WOMEN/CHILDREN'S SERVICE LINE - SMM	8/26/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9490	G.I. LAB	8/26/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9484	GYN SURGERY	8/26/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9485	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT	8/26/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9487	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT	8/26/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9488	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT	8/26/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9504	ASC - SOUTH	8/29/2022
FOOD SERVICE WORKER II	9496	FOOD SERVICE	8/29/2022
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	9514	HADDAD, RUDY-SMM	8/31/2022
CODING REIMBURSEMENT SPECIALIST-SMM	9518	BUSINESS OFFICE-SMM	9/1/2022
NSURANCE AUTH/PATIENT REG SPL	9518	PATIENT REGISTRATION	9/1/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9523	L&D - SOUTH	9/1/2022
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	9525	OPERATIONS FOUR - SMM	9/1/2022
PATIENT EXPERIENCE REPRESENTATIVE - SMM	9529	BIG SPRING FAM. PRACTICE-SMM	9/2/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9533	PACU	9/2/2022
CT TECHNOLOGIST	9532	COMPUTED TOMOGRAPHY - CT	9/2/2022
RADIOGRAPHER II	9531	DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY	9/2/2022
R TECHNOLOGIST	9530	INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY	9/2/2022
REGISTERED NURSE - SMM	9535	DURYEA, KEITH-SMM	9/6/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9537	ICU	9/6/2022
RADIOLOGY SUPERVISOR	9540	DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY	9/6/2022
OFFICE MANAGER	9541	RADIOLOGY SUPPORT	9/6/2022
FOOD SERVICE WORKER II	9547	FOOD SERVICE	9/6/2022
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	9574	OB/GYN-SMM	9/7/2022
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	9579	FAMILY PRACTICE-SMM	9/7/2022
FOOD SERVICE WORKER II	9571	FOOD SERVICE	9/7/2022
MAINTENANCE MECHANIC II	9573	ENG & MAINT	9/7/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9583	6 NORTH	9/8/2022
STERILIZATION ASSISTANT	9580	STERILE PROCESSING	9/8/2022
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM	9588	REGISTRATION - SMM	9/9/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9590	5 NORTH	9/9/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9591	5 NORTH	9/12/2022
JLTRASOUND TECHNOLOGIST I	9596	WOMENS IMAGING	9/12/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9605	5 NORTH	9/13/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9612	5 NORTH	9/14/2022
TREADMILL EKG TECHNICIAN	9608	ECHO-VASCULAR - MAGDALEN	9/14/2022
CENTRAL MONITORING TECH I	9613	TELEMETRY WARROOM	9/14/2022
NSURANCE AUTH/PATIENT REG SPL	9624	ER REGISTRATION	9/15/2022
ICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE - SMM	9623	NURSING ADMINISTRATION-SMM	9/15/2022
ICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE - SMM	9627	RITTER, STEVE-SMM	9/15/2022
REGISTERED NURSE - SMM	9628	HALL, JAMES - SMM	9/15/2022
JNIT MANAGER	9626	L&D ROOMS	9/15/2022
DIET CLERK	9614	FOOD SERVICE	9/15/2022
CASE MANAGER I	9629	CASE MANAGEMENT	9/16/2022
CODING REIMBURSEMENT SPECIALIST-SMM	9633	BUSINESS OFFICE-SMM	9/19/2022
ABORATORY ASSISTANT	9631	LABORATORY	9/19/2022
ABORATORT ASSISTANT AEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	9637	MOSELEY, TAMARA - SMM	9/19/2022
PATIENT EXPERIENCE REPRESENTATIVE - SMM	9637	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		CARDIOLOGY-SMM	9/20/2022
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY ASSISTANT	9645	OCCUPA THERAPY	9/20/2022
MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIST	9654	LABORATORY - SOUTH	9/21/2022
HOME CAREGIVER	9656	SHANNON CARE	9/21/2022
HOME CAREGIVER	9657	SHANNON CARE	9/21/2022
NSURANCE AUTHORIZATION SPECIALIST - SMM	9675	PARS-SMM	9/23/2022
REHABILITATION SPECIALIST	9673	OP NEURO REHAB	9/23/2022

PATIENT CARE TECH I	9668	6S STROKE UNIT	9/23/2022
PATHOLOGY ASSISTANT - AHP	9682	WINTERS, ADRIAN	9/26/2022
CENTRAL MONITORING TECH I	9685	TELEMETRY WARROOM	9/26/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9688	SURGERY SVCS	9/27/2022
LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE	9690	HOME HEALTH - SKILLED	9/27/2022
CHEF II	9696	FOOD SERVICE	9/28/2022
LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE - SMM	9705	OPAL SMITH-SMM	9/29/2022
REGISTERED NURSE - SMM	9714	ORNELAS, JACOB-SMM	9/30/2022